


















































































































































































































Property Address: Buybox
Monthly Rent Annual Rent

Property Price $360,000 $3,400 $40,800

Taxes $6,494
Insurance $2,500

HOA $0
Management $0

Utilities $0
Trash $0

Lawn Service $0
Maintenance $0

Vacancy Reserve $0
Expense %

Total Expenses= $8,994 20% $8,160

Gross Annual Rent $40,800 Gross Annual Rent $40,800
Total Expenses $8,994 Total Expenses $8,160

NOI= $31,806 NOI= $32,640

Cap Rate 8.83% Cap Rate 9.07%

Debt Service Assumptions
# of Years 30

Payments per Year 12
Rate 6.00% $288,000 Loan Amount

% Down 20% $72,000 Down Payment Amount
Closing Costs $7,200 (using 2%) $79,200 Cash to Close

Improvement Costs $0

Payment $20,720 (annually) $1,726.71 (monthly)

Cash Flow= $11,085 $924 Cash Flow= $11,920 $993

Debt Service Ratio 1.53 Debt Service Ratio 1.58

Cash-On-Cash Return 14.00% Cash-On-Cash Return 15.05%

Lender Expectations

INCOME PROPERTY CALCULATION WORKSHEET










































































































Cap Rate Goal 10.00%
Net Operating Income $31,806

current difference
Purchase Price Should Be $318,059 $360,000 -$41,941

C-O-C Return Goal 19.00%
Cash Flow $11,085 current difference

Total Cash Needed $58,344 $79,200 -$20,856

current difference

Monthly Cash Flow Goal $1,800 $924 -$876
Annual Cash Flow Goal $21,600 $11,085 -$10,515

Anticipated Annual Appreciation
Amount Invested $79,200 Property Value $360,000

Appreciation Rate 4%
Annual Cash Flow $11,085 Annual Appreciation $12,600

1st Year Principal Reduction $3,537

Anticipated Appreciation $12,600
Tax Benefit & Depreciation

Tax Benefit (Depreciation) $4,117 Property Value $360,000
Improved Value $306,000

1st Year ROI (amount) $31,339 Annual Depreciation 3.636%
Investor Tax Rate 37%

1st Year Return (%) 39.57% Annual Tax Benefit $4,117

1st Year Equitable Gain $16,137

REVERSE SCENARIOS

TOTAL RETURN ON INVESTMENT 1ST YEAR












































































































219 Ariana is in a good spot in Dixieland. It’s a duplex listed at $360,000. It’s a duplex that has one 
unit as a two bedroom one bath in another unit as a one bedroom one bath if both units bringing 
$1700 a month as a short term rental, that is an approximate $3400 a month. It could easily make 
more than that, but I’m going off of conservative numbers for short term rental. This property has a 
lot of upside and appears to need nothing, it has new windows, and updated electric, and a metal 
roof that was installed in 2023. 


